)
B.TECH (ADMTSSION 2019 - 2O2Ol
m"mm$:*k*r:*tl"'
B,IO-TECHNOLOGY AND BTO.CHEMICAL ENGINNERING 2OI9 ADMISSION
Sl No
Register
Number
Admission
Type
Admission
Quota
Admitted
Category
Name Gender Category
Economically
Backward
L SCTl9BTOOl ABY JOY Male General No Regular Management
2 SCTl9BTOO2 ADITYA SANTHOSH Female General No Regular Management
3 SCTl9BTOO3 Merit GeneralAISHATHUL HANIYYA Female Muslim (MU) Yes Regular
4 SCTl 9BTOO4 AISWARYA R L Female General No Regular NRI
5 SCTl 9BTOO5 Yes Regular Merit GeneralAJAS KHAN Male Muslim (MU)
6 SCTl9BTOO6 ALEENA DENNY Female General No Regular Management
7 SCTl9BTOOT ALINA JACOB Female General No Regular Merit General
8 SCTl9BTOOS Regular ManagementALWIN T VARGHESE Male General No
9 SCTl9BTOlO AMRITA D G Female General No Regular Merit General
10 SCT19BTO1 1 AMRUTHA V No Regular Merit GeneralFemale General
L1 SCT19BTO12 GeneralANAMIKA K Female General No Regular Merit
L2 SCT1 9BTO1 3 ANAMIKA M NAMBIAR Female General No Regular Management
13 SCT19BTO14 Merit GeneralANN ELZA GEORGE General No Regular
1.4 SCT19BTO15 ASHIK XAVIOUR J Male General No Regular Management
15 SCT19BTO16 BISMI HAFISA R S Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
1,6 SCT19BTO17 CHANDANA M S Female Ezhava No Regular Merit General
17 SCT19BTO18 C K ASWATHI Female
Viswakarma and related
communities(VK) No Regular Management
18 SCT19BTO19 DAKSHINA SURESH No Regular Merit GeneralFemale General
19 SCTl9BTO2O No Regular ManagementDEVIKA GOPI Female Ezhava
20 SCT19BTO21 Merit OECDEVIKA MANOJ Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular
21. SCTl 9BTO22 Regular Merit GeneralDEVIKA P Female Ezhava No
22 SCT19BTO24 DINIJUDSON D SILVA Female
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) Nol ffiit ..,-'.'-,Merit General
23 SCT19BTO25 No
'/aesupy^
TtQnalementDiya Anil
24 SCT198T026 \ ryrirDIYA SUPRIYA DILEEP Female General t-E ,rR6.iii{l-\
25 SCT19BTO27 FATHIMA SUHANA B Female Muslim (MU) No *
t ;1[rairli{}n"nt
26 SCT19BTO28 Yes \ wae ,.f,ltMt GeneralFAZEEM K YOOSAF Male wtt1ql5q{}ilu)
Female
Female General
No,
\ ,\
27 SCT19BTO29 GAYATHRI J Female General No Regular Merit General
28 SCTl9BTO3O GAYATHRI U G No Regular Merit GeneralFemale General
29 SCT19BTO31 Merit OECHARITHA K H Female Others Yes Regular
30 SCT19BTO32 JAITHYA SUSEEL Female Ezhava No Regular Management
31 SCT19BTO33 Regular ManagementJOHN MATHEW POONOLLY Male General No
32 SCT19BTO34 LEKSHMI NARAYANAN POTTI.S. Male General Yes Regular Management
33 SCT19BTO35 MARIA C JOSEPH Female No Regular ManagementGeneral
34 SCT19BTO36 Merit GeneralMohammed Shameem S Male Muslim (MU) No Regular
35 SCT19BTO37 NANDANA DEVADAS Female General No Regular Management
36 SCT19BTO38 NANDANA S Female No Regular Merit GeneralGeneral
37 SCTl 9BTO39 NANDITA NAIR Female General No Regular Merit General
38 SCTl 9BTO4O PARVATHY P Female Ezhava No Regular Merit General
39 SCT19BTO4l ManagementPARVATHY S General No Regular
40 SCT19BTO42 Priyanka M Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular Management
41 SCT19BTO43 RAJESWARI B No Regular ManagementFemale General
42 SCT19BTO44 RIYA K SABU Female General No Regular NRI
43 SCT19BTO45 SAFNA SIRAJ T.S Female Muslim (MU) Yes Regular Management
44 SCTl 98T046 Regular Merit GeneralSAGARKRISHNA G Male General Yes
45 SCTl 9BTO47 SAIRA JOHN Female General No Regular Management
46 SCTl 9BTO48 SARANYA M S No Regular ManagementFemale General
47 SCT19BTO49 SHREYAS K NAIR Male General No Regular Merit General
48 SCTl9BTOSO SIDHARTH S Male General No Regular Management
49 SCT19BTO51 Regular TFW-Merit GeneralSREELAKSHMIA.S Female General Yes
50 SCTl 9BTO52 SREERAJ Male Ezhava Yes Regular TFW-Merit General
51 SCTl 9BTO53 UMA SHANKAR K M Male Ezhava No ffiaiii ;".\Went General
52 SCT19BTO54 7-{8i6,-uur-' \*i'nalgmentVIDYA V K Female Viswakarma No /,
53 SCT19BTO55 VISMAYA S J NAIR Female General 7n"g!fifr- rr\&\rit General
54 SCTl 98T056 V VISHAL MOORTHY No
,G
lfr I a6$diir;
"rl:\
^,bii
\1 OECMale Kudumbi (KU)
55 SCTl 9BTO57 VYSAKH S Male S.C,.., Nol t
t
4
},ffilegdl
.fu-
\Pofu:a )LA,iit56 FemaleSCTl 9BTO5B Vyshnavi A of 018 No
Female
No l/;
SC
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 019 ADMISSIO
Sl .No
Register
Number
Name Gender Category
Economically
Backward
Admission
Tvpe
Admission
Quota
Admitted
Cateqory
L SCTl9CSOOl ADITHYA BENOY Male General No Regular Merit General
2 SCTlgCSOO2 ADWAITH S K No Regular Merit GeneralGeneral
3 SCTl9CSOO3 No Regular Merit GeneralAFREEN A HABEEB Female Muslim (MU)
4 SCTl9CSOO4 GeneralAHALYA Female
Viswakarma and related
communities(VK) Regular Merit
5 scT19CS005 AISHWARYA PRAMOD Female Ezhava No Regular Management
6 SCTl9CSO06 AKSHAY ANITHAN Male Ezhava No Regular Merit General
7 SCTl 9CSOO7 AKSHAY PRAKASH K Male General No Regular Merit General
8 SCTl9CSOOs ALEENA GIGI No Regular ManagementFemale General
9 SCTl9CSOO9 No Regular Merit GeneralALGA SIBI Female General
10 scTl 9CS01 0 Regular ManagementALPHIN DAVIES Male General No
11 scT19CS01 1 Merit SEBCAMAL ARUN K E Male Ezhava No Regular
1.2 scT19CS012 AMAL NATH S K Male Ezhava No Regular Management
13 SCTl gCSO1 3 AMANN MUKUND A Male SC No Regular Merit SC
1.4 SCT19CSO14 ANAND K M Male Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBC
15 scTl 9CS01 5 ANOOP SANTOSH Male Ezhava No Regular Management
16 SCTl gCSO16 No Regular ManagementARJUN V. ARUN Male General
17 SCTl gCSO1 7 Regular ManagementASHWIN V Male Ezhava No
L8 scT19CS018 ManagementASWIN S KUMAR Male General No Regular
19 SCT1gCSO19 BINITA BENOY Female General No Regular Merit General
20 SCTl9CSO2O CHRIS THOMAS Male General No Regular Management
21, SCT19CSO21 CHRISTINA K JAMES Female General No Regular Merit General
22 SCTl 9CSO22 CHRISTY VARGHESE Female General No Regular Merit General
23 scT19C5023 DEEPU D No Regular TFW-Merit GeneralMale Ezhava
24 SCT19CSO24 No Regular Merit GeneralDEVIKA R PILLAI Female General
25 SCT19CSO25 No Regglgp:= ',T.FW-Merit GeneralDHANYA S B Female Other Backward Hindu (BH)
26 SCTl 9C5026 Esulbi"'if ' ,' fiIerit SCDIVIN RAJ Male SC No
27 //s*ix6ir,r trlbnagdinentSCT19CSO27 EMEY TREASA ABRAHAM Female General No
{s\*fregy1q{!scT19C5028 FATHIMATH ANSIYA M P Female Muslim (MU) No L for:it\ SEBC
29 SCT19CSO29 GAYATHRI S WARRIER Female General No * IBdf$'{tr't' .'+ianasiemdnt
30 SCTl9CSO3O HARI NARAYAN Male General No a \RRiileir':', -;;,:iMdrit ,l General
C-oUeSP of
018
Male
No
28
NRI31 SCT19CSO31 HIBA SHABU Female Muslim (MU) No Regular
NRI32 SCT19CSO32 General No RegularJayalekshmi Jayakumar Female
General33 SCT19CS033 General No Regular MeritJEFFIN SATHEESH Male
General34 scT19CS034 Yes Regular TFW-MeritJERIN S Male General
35 Regular Merit SEBCSCT19CSO35 Joel Shaly Vallomparambil Male
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) No
36 Regular Merit GeneralSCT19CSO36 JYOTHIKA N Female General No
Management37 SCT19CSO37 KAMAL KRISHNAN Male General No Regular
Management38 SCTl9CSO3B KARTHIK K NAIR Male General No Regular
39 SCTl 9CSO39 KEVIN THOMAS KURUVILL, Male General No Regular Management
40 SCTlgCSO4O No Regular Merit GeneralKIRAN M Male General
41. No Regular ManagementSCTl 9CSO41 MEERA JAYARAM Female
42 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT19CSO42 MRIDULA MENON Female General
43 Regular Merit SCSCT19CSO43 NAVNEETH S Male SC No
44 ManagementSCT19CSO44 NIKITHA MARIA SHENCY Female General No Regular
Management45 SCT19CSO45 NITHIN P Male Ezhava No Regular
General46 SCT19CS046 RAM SANKAR I Male General No Regular Merit
47 SCT19CSO47 No Regular ManagementRUTH MARIAM REJI General
48 scTl 9CS048 No Regular Merit GeneralSIDDHARTH GOPINATH Male General
49 No Regular ManagementSCT19CSO49 SIDDHARTH H SHANKAR Male General
50 Regular Merit GeneralSCTlgCSOsO SIDHARTH SAIPREETH Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No
5L ManagementSCT19CSO51 SREEHARI S M Male General No Regular
Merit OEC52 SCTl 9CSO52 Sreerag M S Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular
53 SCT19CSO53 No Regular ManagementSUMA S S Ezhava
54 Regular ManagementSCT19CSO54 SWATHIN S Male General No
General55 SCT19CSO55 THAZNEEM E.S Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit
56 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT19CSO56 THOMAS JOY Male General
57 . :"Rdgulerr*.. NRISCT19CSO57 TINA MARIAM THOMAS Female General No
58 SCT19CSO58 VAISHAK S Male General No '--*,sEof*q] .'f
59 Y Rpgqlar
\r
SCT19CSO59 VAISHNAV P Male Other Backward Hindu (BH)
rffKes,,\iri* fagement60 SCTl 9CSO6O VIGHNESH BABLU Male General N1
I
61 pl
I
t
(
( Merit GeneralSCT19C5061 Vishnu H Nair Male General
62 mentscT19C5062 WREN OSWIN Male dU+ist NI
018
General
Female
Female
'\Manaqement
"M\naqement
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 2OI9 ADMISSION
SL No
Register
Number
Admission
TyPe
Admission
Quota
Admitted
CategoryName Gender Category
EG()n9mtG
ally
Backward
1 SCTl9ECOOl ManagementAAHLADHA HARILAL A Female Ezhava No Regular
2 SCTl9ECOO2 GeneralABHIJITH A J Male General No Regular Merit
3 SCTl9ECOO3 ABHIJITH S Male General No Regular Management
4 SCTl9ECO04 Abhinav Krishna S Male General No Regular Merit General
5 SCTl9ECOO5 Abhinav Siva S No Regular TFW-Merit GeneralMale Other Backward Hindu (BH)
6 SCTl 9EC006 No Regular ManagementAbhiram S Male General
7 SCTl9ECOOT Regular ManagementAbhishek K Male General No
8 SCTl9ECOOS GeneralAbhishek L S Male General No Regular Merit
9 SCTl 9ECOO9 Abinand N P Male General Yes Regular Management
10 SCTl 9ECO1 O Adarsh R Nair Male General No Regular Management
L1. SCT1gECO1 1 Adarsh S Kumar Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular Management
t2 SCTl 9ECO1 2 ADARSH VIJAY K J Yes Regular Merrt GeneralMale wakarma and related communities(\
13 SCT19ECO,13 Adithya S Yes Regular ManagementFemale wakarma and related communities(\
14 scT19EC014 Regular ManagementAdithya Srinidhi S H Female General No
15 SCTl 9ECO1 5 Merit GeneralAdityan Sivaprasad Male General No Regular
1.6 SCT19ECO.16 GeneralAdvaith B Male Ezhava Yes Regular TFW-Merit
1.7 SCTl gECO1 7 Advaith S Anil Male General No Regular Management
18 SCT1 9ECO1 8 Aishwarya P Nair Female General No Regular Management
19 SCT19ECO19 Aiswarya Biju No Regular ManagementFemale Ezhava
20 SCTl9ECO2O AISWARYA SASIDHARAN S Yes Regular Merit GeneralFemale Ezhava
21 SCTl 9ECO21 No Regular Merit GeneralAjay Krishna R S Male General
22 SCT19ECO22 Regular ManagementAkash J S Male General No
23 SCT19ECO23 ManagementAkshara Jayan Female General No Regular
24 SCT19ECO24 Akshay A Male General No Regular Management
25 SCT,19EC025 Akshay T S Male Ezhava Yes
-'::g/erit
General
26 SCTl 9ECO26 Akshay U V Male General No *;l-Mhr General
27 SCT19EC027 AKSHAY V Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No / ^[r/aihgerfrpnt
h,eg6ffi"28 SCT19ECO28 No I ,, (\ tvt\rif I GeneralAldrin A Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian (LA)
29 SCT19ECO29 No I
I
t R&ftaxed;: l;tiftihag$rndhtALKA KESAVAN N Female
30 SCTl 9ECO30 s"h,le[it l) OECAMRUTHA A L Female Other Baq[413gfl1Hindu (BH) No
5 018
neff6-i'
z.elCgular ,
General
fninrnal C,ollege
o
Locoo
I
o
cl
LUa
o
o)c
o(,
O
m
LUa
G
o
Co
C'
(o
o)c
q)(,
o
oc
o)(,
Oa
O
LU
o
O
co
LUa
o
L
o)c
o)(,
o
Loco
C9
I I
o
o
o(,
o
L
q)
C
o)o
o
G)
C
o)
C,
<ht
<I!,
i'lDi:tri
;!3
7A:-- !
=2-'
$!
=.t&F
.rt(
rahl
=
o)
c
q)
E
c)
o)o
o
=
o)
I
=LLF
c
o
E
o
o)oc
o
tz
c
o
Eo
o)o
C
o
E.z
co
E
o)
o,oc
o
=
o)
E
o)
o)
o/
E,
='
c
o_
,6,,o1,o
o
E;
4
,E
'd.L
E
(U
=
4
:.8'
E'o
o,o
.fl,E
€-
\-i6
\c-
. D,,
,\c')
TI'\lts
H
.C
o)
E
o)
Eo
o,o
Eo
=
o)
E
o)
E
o)
o)o
Co
.=
q) =L
0)
.=
q)
=
=Lo
=
nz
c
o
E
o
o)
(o
o
=
0)
c
o)
E
o)
o)o
C
o
.C
o
L
q) =Lo
co
E
o
o)oco
Z
o
E
o
o)oc
o
=q) trz
rlir\ ?v\b,
4
PI
L
(o
=o)ot
o
f
o)ot
o
f
O)ot
o
=o)
o)t
Lo
f
o)ot
o
f
o)
o)
E.
o
f
o)ot
L
G
=o)o
E.
o
=o,ot
o
=O)
o)
tr
o
=(,)
c)t
o
=o,
ot
o,
o)
o
E.
Lo
o)o
E
o
f
o)
0)
E.
L(!
=o)o
E.
o
=o)
o)
E.
G
:l
o)ot
G
f
o)ot
(!
=O)
o.)
t
o
f
o)ot
L
o
=o)ot
o
=(r)
o)t
L
o
f
O)
o)
tr
L
o
=o)
o)
E.
Lo
f
O)ot
(E
l
o,
q)
E.
i'
L:
o
f
o)ot
iJ
tr)o't
oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz
o
o) oz oz oz
ao oz oz
ao oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz oz
ao oz oz oz
o
o
_c
N
I.IJ
(!
q)
c
o(,
o
oc
o(,
o
o
.C
N
t.lJ
o
(o
-cN[!
l
E
a
=
o
o
E
o)o
o
o
C
o)
o
(o
o)
Eo
C9
o
o)co
C'
o
ocoo
o
o
C
q)
o
(J
a
-g
lro
.c
-
E
L
o
=-Yoo
co
Lo
E
o
(E
q)
c
oo
(!
0)
o)o
o
o
N
LrJ
o
co
o
tr
=atu
LU(,
o
o
o
Eo
o
o
og
o
o
CI
0)c
0)
o
o
o
E
0)
C9
o
0)c
q)
o
o
ocoo
c
0)co(,
o
c)c
o
C)
o
0)co
o
o
oc
oo
o
q)
c
q)
o
o
o
q)
o
(!
q)
c
q)
(,
-
co
f
E
.E-
!
o
=lzo
G
co
o)
_c
o
?
c
(G
$
o)
C'
o
o
E
q)
lr
q)
(I,
o
o
q)
o
o)
(E
o
o
Eo
LL
q)
o
o
o
Eo
lJ-
o)
G
=
o
o
=
q.)
o
o
G
o)
o
o
o
0)
o
=
q)
o
E
o)
LL
o)
o
E
o)
LL
o
o
E
q)
lJ-
o
o
E
olr
o
(I,
=
o
o
G)
o
E
q)
LL
o)
o
Eo
LL
c)
o
q)
o
Eo
LL
o
o
E
0)t!
o
(E
Eo
LL
q)
o
E
o)lr
o
o
E
0)
LL
o)
o
0)
o
q)
(!
E
q)
LL
o
o
-,
I
Y
z
z
z
Ia
u.Y
oz
z
a
=c
Coc
co
C
a
Y
l
c
.9c
l
-az
-
U)
E.
UJu
tr
U)
fz
z
aa
f
I
E.
Nz
J
a
o
C
o
o_
t
f
Y
Ia
tIl-a
tr
z
f
-E,
co
oo:,a
C,
C
f
L
co
-)
z
=ct)
c
=a
o-
E
(0
-cF
c
;a
Y
x.
c
=a
To
fz
Ia
a
E
=aY
o
J
o
o,oc
(D
l
=Ia
Y
uJ
J
(,
I
co
E.
Y
=m
z
a
o
=Fa
tr
-o
o
LrJ
U)
o
-)
9.zz
UJo
-
ulo
E.
Y
[!o
U)
a
E
o
EF
a
.)<too
oz
E
o.c
l
o
o
z
I
@
E.
Y
u.
-F
(,
Ia
Y
E.
(L
tIF
o
.=
oz
a
!
o
o
o
c
(I,
cca
L
Y
m
(!
E
o)
q)
(,
E.
l
Y
o-
o(,
f
I
F
I.IJ
t!
o
a
=Ioo
o
Ec't
o(,
t
z
oz
z
tr
=oo
a
=Ia
IIJ
IJJ
tr
o
o
a
z
z
-a
E
Y
E
-
(o
oo
I.JJ
o,
F
Oa
N
cf)o
O
l.rl
o)
F
Oa
CO
cf)o
O
I.JJ
O)
Foa
rif
coo()
uJ
o,
Fo
U)
tr)
COo
O
l..lJ
O)
F
c)a
(o
cf)oo
tJJ
o,
F
Oa
N
COo
Ot!
O)
F
Oa
@
(f)
oo
r.u
O)
Foa
o,
cf,o
O
ut
O)
Foa
o
$o
O
uJ
O)
F(J
a
so
O
t.lJ
O)
Foa
Nsoo
LrJ
O)
F
Oa
(f)so
O
I.IJ
O)
Foa
ttso()
TJJ
o,
F
O
U)
lr)so
O
I.JJ
o,
F
Oa
(ortoo
tu
o,
Foa
Nso
C)
I.JJ
o,
F
Oa
@soo
LrJ
O)
Foa
o,
$o
O
l.rl
O)
F
O
U)
o
lrJo
O
tJJ
O)
Foa
tr)o
O
tlJ
o,
F
Oa
Nlr)
o
O
LrJ
O)
F
Oa
Cf)
lr)o
O
tu
o)
Foa
s
rr)o
O
IIJ
o,
Foa
lo
rr)o
(.)
t J-t
O)
Foa
(0
tr)
oo
I.JJ
o)
F
Oa
f.*
rr)o
O
I.JJ
O)
F
C)a
@
lr)o
O
LrJ
o)
F
O
U)
O)
|r)o
O
I.IJ
o,
Foa
o(o
o
O
LrJ
O)
F
Oa
(oo
O
tu
o)
Foa
N(ooo
UJ
o,
F
Oa
co(ooo
IU
o,
Foa
s(oo
O
l.Il
o,
F
Oa
el
rn
(\
m
m
cO
$
ao
rn
ao
(o
an
N
ao
@
oo
O)
oo
O
$
r.{
sf
N
sl
m
sl'
$
sl'
rJ1
sl
(o
<t N
sl @
sl
Ol
sl o
In
Fl
L
N
lJ1
m
rn
sl
lJ)
ln
LN
ro
r.r)
r\
rn
@
rJ')
Ol
r/)
o(o r-l(o r\J(o cO(o sf(o
6
o
I I I I I I
\
(!
€
-a):fr\
'a-:.
g
f
o)
!|,E
l,L
/(o
z
rs'7
o
oco(,
q)
o
E
o
l-L
oto
C'
E
6aaA
cl.it
ar
65 ManagementSCT19ECO65 K R ISHVAR ADITHYA Male General No Regular
66 SCTl 9EC066 No Regular IVlerit GeneralJANAKI DEVI R Female General
67 SEBCSCT19ECO67 JASSIM SHAJI Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit
68 Regular NRISCTl9EC068 Jonathan Samuel Male Other Backward Christian (BX) No
69 SCT19ECO69 No Regular Merit GeneralK Abbiraam Male General
70 GeneralSCTl9ECOTO Karthika S Female General No Regular Merit
7L SCTl 9ECO71 Regular ManagementKAVYA S R Female General Yes
72 SCT19ECO72 No Regular Merit GeneralKesav Venu Male Ezhava
73 SCT19ECO73 K J Abhirami Female General No Regular Management
74 SCTl 9ECO74 Regular ManagementKRISHNA PRIYA K Female General No
75 SCT19ECO75 LAURA SALEENA AJITH General No Regular ManagementFemale
76 SCTl 9EC076 Merit GeneralMALAVIKA GOPAN Female General No Regular
77 SCT19ECO77 No Regular Merit GeneralMALAVIKA PRIYESH Ezhava
78 SCTl 9ECO78 Meenakshi Jayagopal Female General No Regular Management
79 SCT19ECO79 Merit GeneralMOHAMMAD NIYAS N Male Muslim (MU) Yes Regular
80 SCTl9ECOSO No Regular Merrt SCNEENA S L SC
81 SCT19EC081 NEJUMA T N Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit SEBC
82 SCTl 9ECO82 Regular ManagementNIDHIN SUDHAKARAN Male Ezhava No
83 SCTl 9ECO83 NITHIN SREEKUMAR Male General No Regular Management
84 SEBCSCTl 9ECO84 POORNIMA BABU S Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit
85 SCT19EC085 No Regular Merit GeneralPOORNIMA R J Female General
86 SCTl9ECOB6 Pranav P Nair Male General No Regular Management
87 ManagementSCTl 9ECO87 PRANAV RAJIV Male General No Regular
88 SCTl9ECOsB No Regular ManagementRAHUL H KRISHNAN Male General
89 SCT19ECO89 REJINA RAJAN Female SC No Regular Merit SC
90 nest6Ttl MdnagementSCTl 9ECOgO REMYA BABU S Female General No
9L SCT19EC091 No rtesit;-' *nni(aOEihent
Richard Jacob Male General
92 SCTl 9ECO92 RICHI E SI DDHARTHA WALSALI Male Other Backward Christian (BX) No {!fi6m, 1 ti,5r ur\hrf\ General
!a{"gMi,<,93 SCT19ECO93 Nol t,,\\ur",t'.0 \\ GeneralRIJO KURIAN Male General
i,t{Sh."{s"hedl94 SCTl 9ECO94 No € fr&il#s;:ROHITH G SARMA Male General
95 wZfr"l,Ell GeneralSCT19ECO95 R S VISHNU Male Yes
Female
Female
PdllEHnera Engineerins^
96 SCT18EC096 TFW-Merit SEBCSAHLA R Female Muslim (MU) Yes Regular
97 SCT19ECO97 No Regular Merit GeneralSAJIN S J Male General
98 SCT19ECO98 SANDRA MEERA MATHEW Female General No Regular Management
99 SCT19ECO99 Regular TFW-Merit GeneralSANGEETHA B Female General No
100 SCTl gEC1 OO SANJAY No Regular Merrt GeneralMale General
101 SCTl gEC1O1 SAURAV S Male General No Regular Management
1.02 SCT19EC102 Regular Merit GeneralSEETHA LEKSHMI S Female General No
103 SCT19EC103 SHABNAM B Female General No Regular NRI
1.O4 SCTl gEC1 04 SRADHA SUDHAKARAN Female General No Regular Merit General
105 SCT1gEC105 Regular ManagementSRAVAN H Male General No
106 SCTl gEC1 06 SREEJESH SHARMA S No Regular Merit GeneralMale General
1.O7 SCTl 9EC1 07 SREERAG K S Male SC No Regular Merit SC
108 SCTl gEC1 OB Sreerag s nair Male General No Regular Management
109 SCT19EC109 Sreeraj R Namboothiri Male General No Regular Management
110 SCT1gEC1 1O SRUTHI B NAIR Female General No Regular Merit General
1.1.1 SCT1gEC1 1 1 SRUTHI J Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Management
1.12 SCT19EC1 12 Merit SEBCSTEBIN MATHEW T Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian (LA) Yes Regular
113 SCTl gEC1 1 3 Regular ManagementSTEPHIN MATHEW ROY Male General No
1.L4 SCT1gEC114 SUMANAS M KRISHNA Yes Regular Merrt GeneralMale Ezhava
115 SCTl gEC1 1 5 S VYSHAK Male Yes Regular Merit OECOther Backward Hindu (BH)
1.L6 scT1gEC116 Vandana Krishnan Female General No Regular Management
1.1.7 SCT1gEC117 VARADHA S Female General No Regular Merit General
1,18 SCT1gECl 18 VARUN ASOKAN Male Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBC
119 SCTl gEC1 1 9 VINAYAK A S Male General No Regql.ar:= ::Menagement
1.20 SCTl9EC12O VIPIN REJI R Male General No sd6
121, SCTl 9EC121 /ffs{d", ,VISAKH B RAJ Male Ezhava No
€4"s64,1.22 SCTl 9EC122 No [.h- r"\fr\ \ SEBCVISHNUPRIYA A Female wakarma and related communities('
1.23 SCTl gEC1 23 Yes . hE[u{ar*, i1ffi,$,"1,i GeneralVISMAL S KUMAR Male General
Srce
Prypanerncode,
*&ldrFdnment
^tlt"hirdNnt
MECHANICAL AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING ADMISSION 2OI9
Sl No
Register
Number Admission Quota
Admitted
CategoryName Gender Category
Economaca!
ly
Backward
Admissio
n Type
1 SCTlgMAOOl AADITHYA SATHEESH KUMAR Male General No Regular NRI
2 SCTl9MAO02 GeneralAbhijith Kurian Male General No Regular Merit
3 SCTl9MAOO3 Abhijith M Male Ezhava No Regular TFW-Merit General
4 SCTlgMAOO4 ABHIJITH S O Male General No Regular Merit General
5 SCTlgMAOO5 Male Other Backward Yes Regular ManagementABHISHEK C D
6 SCTl9MAOO6 No Regular ManagementAbhishek P Male Ezhava
7 SCTlgMAOOT TFW-Merit GeneralAbhishek Sankar P Male General No Regular
8 SCTl9MAOOS Adarsh J S Male General No Regular Management
9 SCTlgMAOOg Afran Sajeeb Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
10 SCT1gMAOlO Akash D S Male General No Regular Merit General
1.1. SCT1gMAO1 1 Akash S P Male General No Regular Management
L2 SCT1gMAO12 Male Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBCAkhilAsok
13 SCT1gMAO13 No Regular ManagementALAN J B Male Other Backward
1,4 SCT1gMAO14 ManagementALBIN C J Male General No Regular
1,5 SCT1gMAO15 Alisha Sajan Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
1,6 SCT1gMAO16 AmalA S Male General No Regular Management
17 SCT1gMAO17 Amalendu P R Female General No Regular Management
18 SCT1gMAO18 Amaljith A Male Ezhava No Regular Management
19 SCT1gMAO19 Ameen Muhammed Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
20 SCT,I9MAO2O Amrith Mahadevan M Male General No Regular Management
2t SCT19MAO21 Regular Merit OECAnandhukrishna S Male Other Backward No
22 SCT19MAO22 Anand R Male General Yes Regular Management
23 SCT19MAO23 GeneralAnand V S Male General No Regular Merit
24 SCT19MAO24 Anaz N R Male Muslim (MU) Yes Regular . Merit SEBC
25 SCT19MAO25 Anjana Krishnan G Female General No Regular
26 SCT19MAO26 Yes Regular ', oECAnzil L Siraj Male Muslim (MU)
27 SCT19MAO27 No Regular / SEBCAravind G R Male Other Backward
28 SCT19MAO28 I GeneralArun J S Male General No Reguhr[j
29 SCT19MAO29 K(qilWie'::$it4b /
I GeneralArvindh G Male General No RegularI I€t:.
30 SCTlgMAO3O fl IAswin V A Male Viswakarma.-anc No Regular l
Pappanamcode,
,,;:'Man!!gem-ent
f,,ri:"./' Menl \,
-*/ raffi4hrt \
."-\wt)iWl
31 Ezhava No Regular Merit GeneralSGT19MAO31 Athul Biju Male
32 Yes Regular ManagementSCT19MAO32 AthulVijay Male Other Backward
33 Regular ManagementSCT19MAO33 Bharath M Male General No
Management34 SCTl 9MAO34 Denes Dinecius Male Other Backward No Regular
35 SCT19MAO35 Gautham Krishna Menon Male General No Regular Management
36 SCT19MAO36 GokulA Male General No Regular Management
37 SCT19MAO37 Govindh G J Male General No Regular Merit General
38 SCT1gMAO38 General No Regular Merit GeneralGowriV Nair Female
39 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT19MAO39 Kailas S Kumar Male General
40 Regular Merit GeneralSCTlgMAO4O Karthik B Male General No
41. ManagementSCT19MAO41 Karthik Gopi Male Other Backward No Regular
42 SCT19MAO42 Krishna J Male General No Regular Management
43 SCT19MAO43 Knshna S Jagadeendran Female General No Regular Merit General
44 SCT19MAO44 Milan Suras Male SC Yes Regular Merit SC
45 SCT19MAO45 Muslim (MU) No Regular ManagementMohammed Ehsan Male
46 SCT19MAO46 No Regular ManagementN Nihal Sait Male Muslrm (MU)
47 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT19MAO47 Nithin Manas Male General
48 Merit GeneralSCT19MAO48 Omdev Murari Male General No Regular
49 GeneralSCT19MAO49 Prajeesh P S Male General No Regular Merit
General50 SCTlgMAOsO Pranav S Male Ezhava No Regular Merit
51 SCT19MAOs1 RahulJ Sunil Male General No Regular Management
52 SCT19MAO52 Ezhava No Regular Merit GeneralRohit Ajith Male
53 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT19MAO53 R Sai Rishikesh Male General
54 Regular ManagementSCT19MAO54 Rudhran R Nath Male General No
55 NRISCT19MAO55 Sagar Vijay S Male General No Regular
OECs6 SCT19MAO56 SAMDAS D Male Other Backward No Regular Merit
oEc57 SCT19MAO57 Sameeksha G S Female Other Backward No Regular Merit
58 SCT19MAO58 Male General No Regular Merit .. GeneralSidharth Nandan
59 SCT19MAO59 No Regular Melit .'." ''' ISonukrishna S Male General
60 Regular rtdtiqSCTl9MAO6O SreehariV Male SC No
6L ll&dtu -y'.n'SCT19MAO61 Thejas Suresh Male Ezhava No Regular
62 It-Mnr/#l.Ii*,i i,,h\ tE I ISCT19MAO62 Vysakh P S Male General No Regular
*
\i$u,
,- c\neiht
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (2019 ADMISSION)
SI
No
Register
Number
Admission
Quota
Admitted
CategoryName Gender Category
Economicall
y Backward
Admission
TyPe
1. SCTl 9MEOO1 GeneralAADHIL S HAMEED Male Muslim (MU) No Regular TFW-Merit
2 SCTl9MEOO2 GeneralAAYUSH S NAMBIAR Male General No Regular Merit
3 SCTl9MEOO3 ABHIJITH S M Male General No Regular Merit General
4 SCTl9MEOO4 ABHIRAAM G S Male General No Regular Merit General
5 SCTl9MEOOs ABHISHEK PILLAI Male General No Regular Merit General
6 SCTl9MEOO6 ACHU K S Male SC No Regular Merit SC
7 SCTl9MEOOT Regular Merit GeneralADARSH K Male General No
8 SCTl9MEOOS GeneralADARSH V Male General No Regular Merit
9 SCTl9MEOOg ADHERS ANIL LEENA Male Ezhava No Regular Management
10 SCTl9MEOlO ADITHYA A NAIR Male General No Regular Management
1.1. SCTl9MEO11 ADITHYA A V Male General No Regular NRI
L2 SCT19MEO12 AJESH S B Male Ezhava No Regular Management
13 SCT19MEO13 AKASH P Male Ezhava No Regular Management
t4 SCT,19MEO14 AKHIL A S No Regular Merit GeneralMale General
15 SCT19MEO15 GeneralAKHILESH R Male
Latin Catholic and Anglo
lndian (LA) No Regular Merit
16 SCT19MEO16 AKHIL S K Male General No Regular Management
L7 SCTl 9MEO1 7 AKSHAJ B Male General No Regular Management
18 SCT19MEO18 AMAL JOSHINE J Male General No Regular Merit General
19 SCT19MEO19 ANAND J Male General No Regular NRI
20 SCTl9MEO2O ANANTHU MURALI No Regular ManagementMale General
21, SCT19MEO21 No Regular Merit GeneralANDRE RIEN MASCRENE Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar
22 SCTl9MEO22 Regular ManagementANNA JOSEPH Female General No
23 SCT19MEO23 ANURAAG PILLAI Male General Yes Regular Management
24 SCT19MEO24 IARUN S Male General No Regular MM
25 SCT19MEO25 ASHKER NAZEER S Male YOGEESWARA(OBC) No Regular rf{*v>- h\
26 SCT19MEO26 ASHWATH AJITH Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular tyf6slfiment^
'iQenel'27 SCT19ME027 ASWIN S L Male General No Regular lliF ftr",ffiu4"; t.:
lluu{ag6ffieh},li28 SCTl9MEO2B No Regular *it,tlATHUL KRISHNA S Male Viswakarma and related comn
29 SCT19MEO29 Regular \\l6,lpb&toeE *€#: rATHUL R BIJITH Male General D-:-^:- No,t
College ofEngineering
Pappanamcode, Thiruvananthapuram-695 0l 8
30 SCTl9MEO3O No Regular ManagementAYSWARYA A S Female General
31 SCT19MEO3,1 No Regular Merit GeneralHARIKRISHNAN B Male Ezhava
32 SCT19MEO32 Regular Merit GeneralDEEPAK S Male General No
33 SCTl 9MEO33 ManagementDINAKARAN P Male Others No Regular
34 SCT19MEO34 GeneralGOUTHAM M S Male Ezhava No Regular Merit
35 SCT19MEO35 GeneralGOWRIKRISHNA J Female General No Regular Merit
36 SCT19MEO36 HARIKRISHNA A J Male General No Regular Merit General
37 SCT19MEO37 HARIKRISHNA P Male General No Regular Merit
38 SCT19MEO38 JAYADARSAN J S No Regular ManagementMale General
39 SCT19MEO39 JAYALAKSHMI M A No Regular ManagementFemale General
40 SCTl9MEO4O ManagementKAILAS D S Male General No Regular
4t SCT19MEO41 SEBCKIRAN MOHAN Male VanikaVaisya Yes Regular Merit
42 SCT19MEO42 SEBCMOHAMMED NIHAL S Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit
43 SCT19MEO43 NAVANEETH K Male General No Regular Management
44 SCT19MEO44 NIKHIL JAGADEES CHANI Male General No Regular Merit General
45 SCT19MEO45 NIVED NARAYANAN M No Regular ManagementMale General
46 SCT19MEO46 PYAR S JOY No Regular TFW-Merit GeneralMale Ezhava
47 SCTl 9MEO47 Regular ManagementRAHUL S Male General No
48 SCTl 9MEO48 ManagementR ANAND BHASKAR Male General No Regular
49 SCT19MEO49 Merit GeneralSALAHUDDEEN SALEEM Male Muslim (MU) No Regular
50 SCTl9MEOsO SALLAL S RALHAN Male Muslim (MU) Yes Regular NRI
51 SCT19ME051 SEBCS ANAND Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit
52 SCT19MEO52 S A SIVAKARTHIK Male Ezhava No Regular Merit
53 SCT19MEO53 SIDHARTH B VIKRAM Male SC No Regular Merit SC
54 SCTl 9MEO54 SIDHARTH D R No Regular TFW-Merit GeneralMale General
55 SCT19MEO55 Regular ManagementSOORAJ S NAIR Male General No
56 SCT19MEO56 ManagementSREEHARI A S Male General Regular
57 SCT19MEO57 ManagementSUMEDH S PRABHU Male General Regular
58 SCTl 9MEOsB x-SURYAJITH S S Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Manag4rF€rffii
59 SCT19MEO59 ;lGeNretVAISAKH V Male Ezhava No Regular
60 SCTl9MEO6O VINAYAK VIJAYRAJ Male General No Regular ctBa:ed\
6L SCT19MEO61 VINAYAN S No Regular I k -\z\Male General
62 SCT19MEO62 No Regular
ri Mffitrtd{ 1i€&neta+Visakh P Male General
63 SCTl 9MEO63 Regular I
rMd ffzf I i,VISHAL R Male General No
Sree Chitn Thirunal College of Engineering
Pappanamcode, Thiruvananrhapunm{95 0l 8
General
SEBC
No
No
laqerrdnt'i
MECHANICAL PRODUCTION ENGINEERING- 2OI9 ADMISSION
S[ No Register Number
Admitted
CategoryName Category
Economr
cally
Backwar
Admissio
n Type Admission Quota
L SCTl9MPOOl Aadithya Narayan A No Regular Merit GeneralMale General
2 SCTl9MPOO2 Regular Merit oEcABHINATH A S Male
Dheevara and related
communities (DV) Yes
3 SCTl9MPOO3 GeneralABIN A S Male
Latin Catholic and
Anglo lndian (LA) No Regular Merit
4 SCTl9MPOO4 GeneralAFZAL J Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit
5 SCTl9MPOOs Regular Merit SEBCAKASH BABU M Male
Other Backward Hindu
(BH) No
6 SCTl9MPO06 SEBCAKASH THOMAS ROBERT Male
Other Backward
Christian (BX) No Regular Merit
7 SCTl9MPOOT GeneralAkhin P Ajay Male
Viswakarma and
related
communities(VK) No Regular Merit
8 SCTl9MPOOS AKSA S PRANEETH Female General No Regular Merit General
9 SCTl9MPOO9 Alan Thomas John No Regular ManagementMale General
10 SCT19MPOlO ManagementALWIN ALBERT Male
Latin Catholic and
Anglo lndian (LA) Yes Regular
1.1 SCT19MPO11 AMAN R Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
1.2 SCT19MPO12 ANANDAPADMANABHAN S H Male General No Regular Management
13 SCT19MPO13 ANANDHU S L No Regular NRIMale General
1.4 SCT19MPO14 Regular Merit GeneralAnanthakrishnan C M Male General No
15 SCT19MPO15 OECAPPOO NALLOORAN Male
Other Backward Hindu
(BH) No Regular Merit
16 SCT19MPO16 SEBCARJUN S B Male Ezhava No Regular Merit
t7 SCT19MPO17 $EBCASIFKHAN F Male Muslim (MU) No Regular
hag}menr'\18 SCT1 9MPO1 B AthulS Nair No Regular W
':.,..\General
19 SCT19MPO19 No Regular iTSgemgBl^AYISHA KABEER Female Muslim (MU)
20 SCTl9MPO2O No Regular I i Mrft[7,A,\\ IBHUVANESH M S Male General
21, SCT19MPO21 Regular l* .{Udfi[i;' , -1,',,, i $pCHANDU S CHANDRAN Male SC Yes
22 SCT19MPO22 \[ffi\t*q; sDEVADETH S Male Ezhava No Regular \
23 SCT19MPO23 F"\-Nrei,t=:- VsFIROS P Male Muslim (MU) No Regular
Gender
Male
Gell+/
{t
,?-'
24 scT19n4P024 HARIHARAN G No Regular Merit GeneralMale General
25 SOT19MPO25 No Regular NRIHARI SANKAR V S Male General
26 SCT19MPO26 Regular ManagementHASHIM A Male Muslim (MU) Yes
27 SCT19MPO27 ManagementHASSAN MARIKAR Male Muslim (MU) No Regular
28 SCT19MPO28 JOBIN P S Male General No Regular Management
29 SCT19MPO29 KARTHIK NAIR Male General No Regular Management
30 SCTl9MPO3O KIRAN B VIJAY Male SC No Regular Merit SC
31 SCT19MPO31 KRISHNENDU M S Female No Regular ManagementGeneral
32 SCT19MPO32 Regular Merit GeneralMANUSHANKAR S Male
Other Backward Hindu
(BH) No
33 SCTl 9MPO33 MEENAKSHI NAIR H Female General No Regular Management
34 SCT19MPO34 GeneralMEGHA NARAYANAN A S Female General No Regular Merit
35 SCT19MPO35 GeneralMOHAMMED YASIN A Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit
36 SCT19MPO36 NAHF AHAMED HAMEED Male Muslim (MU) No Regular TFW-Merit SEBC
37 SCT19MPO37 Nawanith Krishna Menon Male General No Regular Management
38 SCT19MPO38 N DEVANARAYANAN No Regular NRIMale General
39 SCT19MPO39 NEELAMBARI P No Regular ManagementFemale General
40 SCTl9MPO4O Regular Merit GeneralNEHA KIRAN Female General No
4L SCT19MPO41 SEBCNEHA VISWANATHAN Female Ezhava No Regular Merit
42 SCT19MPO42 NIDHIN PRASAD H Male General No Regular Management
43 SCT19MPO43 NIKHIL J P Male Ezhava No Regular Management
44 SCT19MPO44 NIKKITHA SHAJI Female General No Regular TFW-Merit General
45 SCT19MPO45 NITHIN S No Regular ManagementMale General
46 SCTl 9MPO46 PRAVEEN VIJAY No Regular ManagementMale General
47 SCTl 9MPO47 Regular ManagementRaphaelAngelo Kutty Male Viswakarma No
48 SCTl 9MPO4B ManagementRESHMA JACOB Female General No Regular
49 SCT19MPO49 GeneralRUBEN KURUVILLA THOMAS Male General No Regular Merit
50 SCTl9MPOsO SAFWAN AHAMED S Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Managem;nt-".,' \-
51 SCT19MPOs1 SANDEEP SUNIL No Regular Meftr1J'rr"" Gene1.al, \Male Ezhava
52 SCT19MPO52 Yes Regular Vttfr / 9p^ \?SITHIN P S Male SC
53 SCT19MPO53 No Regular Mar#sefeffi;1 ki, {\ \1Sivadutt R Male General
54 SCT19MPO54 [rN
)
5g*r " i"SREEHARI G S Male
Viswakarma and
related
communities(VK) No Regular
Principal
Sree Chitn Thinrnel C,ollcgc of Enginceriug
Fappenencodc, Thinrvananthapuram-595 0l 8
a
s5 scT19{4P055 SREETHILAK V KUMAR Male General No Regular Merit General
56 SCT19MPO56 Sung S Suresh Male Ezhava Yes Regular Management
57 SCT19MPO57 SURAJ A S Male General Yes Regular Management
58 SCT19MPO58 SYAM KRISHNA S Male General No Regular Management
59 SCT19MPO59 VISHAL SANKAR M Male General No Regular Management
60 SCTl9MPO6O Vyshnav A B Male Other Backward Hindu No Regular Merit General
61. SCT19MPO61 Zeba s Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit SEBC
principal
Srec Chitra Thirunal College of Engineering
Pappanamcode, Thiruvarunthrprr.ir+f S Ot"S
a